Free Cash Expenditures

July 1, 2021 Certified free cash

#104-22 Settlement

#105-22 Settlement

#269-22 Financial Software System Upgrades
#271-22 NSHS Boiler Repl

#291-22 Washington St Redesign Pilot

#266-22 Rainy Day Transfer

#292-22 Transportation Network Impr Program

Appropriations:
FY23 Operating Budget
Eversource ATB Interest
NNHS Tennis Courts
Fire Dept OT

Snow and Ice Contractors

Pending appropriations

Free Cash available for Appropriations

1,500,000
65,000
250,000
224,510
500,000
800,000
1,500,000

4,839,510

1,500,000
4,632,500
184,244
1,625,000
130,000

__8071,744

s

12,931,618

20,364






